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35 godina PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 18/ - 19/4/2015

Event 32 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
4/19/2015 - 11:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.48 643 A
2. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 28.31 588 A
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 28.54 574 A
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 29.15 539 A
5. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 29.73 508 A
6. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.41 475 A
7. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 30.70 461 A
8. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.74 460 A
9. BULJAN, Barbara 00 Zrinjski - Mostar 30.82 456 B

10. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.61 423 B
11. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.72 418 B
12. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.76 417 B
13. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.84 413 B
14. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.96 409 B
15. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.43 357 B
16. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.75 347 B
17. KOMADINA, Iva 01 Zrinjski - Mostar 33.85 344 R
18. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.60 322 R
19. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 34.89 314
20. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 35.63 295
21. STANKOVIC, Ana 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.04 285
22. RAJIC, Andrea 01 PK Obilic 36.09 284
23. NIKOLIC, Milica 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.60 251
24. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.61 251
25. DESPOTOVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 38.99 225
26. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 39.56 215
27. PANIC, Andjela 02 11. APRIL Beograd 41.75 183
28. POPOVIC, Tamara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 42.89 169
29. LAKICEVIC, Milica 01 11. APRIL Beograd 44.27 154
30. STOJANOVIC, Lana 00 Tri Delfina 46.43 133
31. GREGOR, Anja 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58.10 68

DSQ JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 Plavi Talas

B Kategorija 1999.i 2000.

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 28.31 588 A
2. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 29.73 508 A
3. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 30.70 461 A
4. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.74 460 A
5. BULJAN, Barbara 00 Zrinjski - Mostar 30.82 456 B
6. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.72 418 B
7. NIKOLIC, Milica 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.60 251
8. STOJANOVIC, Lana 00 Tri Delfina 46.43 133

C Kategorija 2001. i 2002.

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 28.54 574 A
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 29.15 539 A
3. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.41 475 A
4. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.61 423 B
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.76 417 B
6. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.84 413 B
7. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.96 409 B
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35 godina PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 18/ - 19/4/2015

Event 32, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2001. i 2002.

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.43 357 B
9. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.75 347 B

10. KOMADINA, Iva 01 Zrinjski - Mostar 33.85 344 R
11. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.60 322 R
12. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 34.89 314
13. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 35.63 295
14. STANKOVIC, Ana 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.04 285
15. RAJIC, Andrea 01 PK Obilic 36.09 284
16. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.61 251
17. DESPOTOVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 38.99 225
18. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 39.56 215
19. PANIC, Andjela 02 11. APRIL Beograd 41.75 183
20. POPOVIC, Tamara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 42.89 169
21. LAKICEVIC, Milica 01 11. APRIL Beograd 44.27 154
22. GREGOR, Anja 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58.10 68

DSQ JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 Plavi Talas


